Kentuckiana Blues Calendar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Jan-26 27 28 29 30 31 Feb-1
Chill Bar Highlands — Robbie Puccini's Pizza (Lexington) - |Stevie Ray's - Lisa's Oak St Lounge — Muji Fuji Majid's — Tanita Gaines 7:00 Amy Z Puk — River City Blues Band 9:00 Jeff Ruby's — Robbie Bartlett 9:00

Bartlett 3:00
Pizza Place — Blues Jam hosted by
River City Blues Band 7:00

Ronn Crowder 6:00
Tee Dee's Blues & Jazz Club

Lexington) — Tee Dee Young
Band and Friends 9:00

Blues Jam 8:00

Lynagh's (Lexington) — Blues Jam
Sal's Place (Vernon IN) — Open Jam
Stevie Ray's — Jazz Night 8:00
Volare — Robbie Bartlett Trio 7:00

Maple Inn — Open Mic

Stevie Ray's — Tony & Amy TNT 8:00
VEW Post (Madison IN) — Open Jam
Volare — Robbie Bartlett Trio 7:00

Jeff Ruby's — Robbie Bartlett 9:00

Maijid's — Tanita Gaines 7:00

Parlay Social (Lexington) — The Smith Dogs
Stevie Ray's — Old School 9:00

Twisted Cork (Lexington) — D.J. Rice

Wick's Pizza (Hurstbourne) — The Tarnations
VEW Post (Seymour IN) — Gary Applegate

Stevie Ray's — The Predators 9:30
Turners - Mississippi Adam Riggle 8:30

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Chill Bar Highlands — Robbie
Bartlett 3:00

Pizza Place — Blues Jam hosted by
River City Blues Band 7:00

Puccini's Pizza (Lexington) -
Ronn Crowder 6:00
Tee Dee's Blues & Jazz Club

Potbelly's (Paddock)
Big Poppa Stampley
Stevie Ray's -

Lexington) — Tee Dee Young
Band and Friends 9:00

Blues Jam 8:00

Lisa's Oak St Lounge — Muji Fuji
Lynagh's (Lexington) — Blues Jam
Pizza Place — KBS Board Meeting
Potbelly's — Big Poppa Stampley
Sal's Place (Vernon IN) — Open Jam
Stevie Ray's — Jazz Night 8:00
Volare — Robbie Bartlett Trio 7:00

Maijid's — Tanita Gaines 7:00

Maple Inn — Open Mic

Stevie Ray's — Tony & Amy TNT 8:00
VEW Post (Madison IN) — Open Jam
Volare — Robbie Bartlett Trio 7:00

Blue River (Milltown IN) — Big Poppa
Stampley 7:00

DiOrio's Pizza (Baxter) — D Man & Alley

Jim Porter's — Randall Bramblett Band 8:00 /
The Boogie Men 9:30

Maijid's — Tanita Gaines 7:00

Stevie Ray's — Frank Bang & Secret Stash
Wick's Pizza (Baxter) — Tyrone Cotton

& Screamin' John 6:00

Gerstle's Place — V-Groove 10:00

Jeff St Pub (Franklin IN) — Frank & Scott
Jim Porter's — The Boogie Men 9:30
Stevie Ray's — Duck & Cover 7:30 / Rock
Station 10:30

Wild Earth Gallery (Elizabethtown) —

D Man & the Alley Hounds 6:00

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chill Bar Highlands — Robbie
Bartlett 3:00

Pizza Place — Blues Jam hosted by
River City Blues Band 7:00

Puccini's Pizza (Lexington) -
Ronn Crowder 6:00
Tee Dee's Blues & Jazz Club

Potbelly's (Paddock)
Big Poppa Stampley
Stevie Ray's -

Lexington) — Tee Dee Young

Band and Friends 9:00

Blues Jam 8:00

Lisa's Oak St Lounge — Muji Fuji
Lynagh's (Lexington) — Blues Jam
Potbelly's — Big Poppa Stampley
Sal's Place (Vernon IN) — Open Jam
Stevie Ray's — Jazz Night 8:00
Volare — Robbie Bartlett Trio 7:00

Maijid's — Tanita Gaines 7:00

Maple Inn — Open Mic

Stevie Ray's — Tony & Amy TNT 8:00
VEW Post (Madison IN) — Open Jam
Volare — Robbie Bartlett Trio 7:00

Jeff Ruby's — Robbie Bartlett 9:00

Maijid's — Tanita Gaines 7:00

New Albany Roadhouse - Travlin' Mojos 8:00
Speakeasy on 1st (Madison IN) — Big Poppa
Stampley 10:00

Stevie Ray's — Soul River Brown Band 9:30

Garage (Columbus IN) — Cadillac Scott

& the Snakehandlers Blues Band 7:00
Goose Creek Diner — Big Poppa Stampley
Jeff Ruby's — Robbie Bartlett 9:00

Stevie Ray's — Big Black Cadillac 9:30

16

17

18

19

20
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22

Chill Bar Highlands — Robbie
Bartlett 3:00

Pizza Place — Blues Jam hosted by
River City Blues Band 7:00

Puccini's Pizza (Lexington) -
Ronn Crowder 6:00
Tee Dee's Blues & Jazz Club

Potbelly's (Paddock)
Big Poppa Stampley
Stevie Ray's -

Lexington) — Tee Dee Young
Band and Friends 9:00

Blues Jam 8:00

Lisa's Oak St Lounge — Muji Fuji
Lynagh's (Lexington) — Blues Jam
New Vintage — Whiskey Gentry
Potbelly's — Big Poppa Stampley
Sal's Place (Vernon IN) — Open Jam
Stevie Ray's — Jazz Night 8:00
Volare — Robbie Bartlett Trio 7:00

Maijid's — Tanita Gaines 7:00

Maple Inn — Open Mic

Stevie Ray's — Tony & Amy TNT 8:00
VEW Post (Madison IN) — Open Jam
Volare — Robbie Bartlett Trio 7:00

Bare Shoulders BBQ (Charlestown IN) —
Big Poppa Stampley 7:00

Jim Porter's — Lazy Eleven 9:30

Maijid's — Tanita Gaines 7:00

Monkey Wrench — Tyrone Cotton &
Screamin' John 9:00

Stevie Ray's — Muji Fuji 9:30

Wick's Pizza (Baxter) — Tyrone Cotton

& Screamin' John 6:00

Wick's Pizza (Goose Creek) — D Man & the
Alley Hounds 9:00

Jeff St Pub (Franklin IN) — Cadillac Scott
& the Snakehandlers Blues Band 7:00
Jim Porter's — Lazy Eleven 9:30

Stevie Ray's — Soul Circus 9:30

23

24

25

26

27

28

Mar-1

Chill Bar Highlands — Robbie
Bartlett 3:00

Pizza Place — Blues Jam hosted by
River City Blues Band 7:00

Puccini's Pizza (Lexington) -
Ronn Crowder 6:00
Tee Dee's Blues & Jazz Club

Potbelly's (Paddock)
Big Poppa Stampley
Stevie Ray's -

Lexington) — Tee Dee Young
Band and Friends 9:00

Blues Jam 8:00

Lisa's Oak St Lounge — Muji Fuji
Lynagh's (Lexington) — Blues Jam
Potbelly's — Big Poppa Stampley
Sal's Place (Vernon IN) — Open Jam
Stevie Ray's — Jazz Night 8:00
Volare — Robbie Bartlett Trio 7:00

Maijid's — Tanita Gaines 7:00

Maple Inn — Open Mic

Stevie Ray's — Tony & Amy TNT 8:00
VEW Post (Madison IN) — Open Jam
Volare — Robbie Bartlett Trio 7:00

Chateau Thomas Winery (Nashville IN) —
Gary Applegate 7:00

Blue River (Milltown IN) — Tyrone Cotton
Jeff Ruby's — Robbie Bartlett 9:00

Jim Porter's — TBA

Stevie Ray's — Little T&A 9:30

Hideaway Saloon — Kirk Davis Band
Jeff Ruby's — Robbie Bartlett 9:00
Jim Porter's — TBA

Stevie Ray's — The Predators 9:30
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